
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 1479
A T T CAAA T A TGAGC T AAAACGCCAGGAAA TGGT A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAGA T A TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACAAA T T TGGCAAGT C T AA T A T T AAC T TGCGAAAGT T T T AA T AGT T CC T CA T C
AA T CAGAC T CCAGTGAAGT T ACGAGT AAAAA - - - - T T T T CAAGGCCCA T A TGT CAA T T A TGTGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACAACCACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAGACA TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACAGT - - - - ACA T AA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - T AA T TGT T T T AAAA T T T AAC T A T T
- - T AAACA T T T A T CAAGA TGA T A TGGA T AAA T T CC T T T T T A T T AC T T - - - - - - CAA TG - T T TGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACAAC T ACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAAA T A TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACA TGT T CGT T T CAC T T T CCA TGGC T AGA T AGC TGT T C TGGA - - T T A TGCGT T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT T A TGGTGGT A TGGT AGT T TGT AC T AC T CGAA TGA T AGTGACC TGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACAAC T ACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAGACA TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCC T AA T C T TGAC T T CA - - - - TGA T CCA T T
- - - - AGGT T T T T A T T T AGC T ACA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GA TGCCCA T A TGT - - - - - GA T TGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACAAC T ACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAGACA TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACAGT A T TGAGA TGCCCGACGTGA T TGAAGGGT CGC T T TG - - - - T TGT CC T T C
GA T CAGAC T CCAGTGAAA T T ACGAGT AAAAAA T AGT T T T CGAGGCCCA T A TGT CAA T AAAGTGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACCAC T ACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAA - ACA TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACAA T - - - - AGAAAA TGTGC T TGAA T CGA T AA T AA T T T TG - - A T T T A T T T AC T
AAACAAAA T TGAA T T AACC T A T A T T T T AA TG - - - - - - - T T AA T AC T T A T A T C T - - ACAGT T TGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACAAC T ACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAGACA TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACAGT T T TGAAA T AA T C T CGA TGACGGAC T T A T T A T T T CA - - - - T AAC T T T T T
AA T CGCACC T CA T CG - - A T T A T A TGAAAACGG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T TGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACAAC T ACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAGACA TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACAA T A T TGCAA T A T T T T A T A TGAA T T T AAAA T T A T T T TGAAA T T T CAGAAC T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T T TGT T T T T T T AGT AGT T T T T AAA T C T T - - - - - - CCA T AC T T TGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACCAC T ACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAGACA TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACAAC T T - - A T AAAAA TGA T A - - A T TGAGAGT C T AC T T T AAAA T T T T A T T C T T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T A T A T T AAAACAG - AGT T T T CAAA - - - - - - - - - - - AA T CC T T TGT AGCGT T T T T T AAACCAC T ACCAC TGCGAACGGCAGC - - - - - - - - - - CA T CA T A T A T T A T A T A T AAAAAAGACA TGT AACGAAC T AAAAACGT T ACACC T T - - - CAAAACC T T CA - - A T T T AA T AGC TGT T T - - - - - - C T TGC TGT T
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TE: ltr_1_family_257.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_4.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_ce.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 1479bp; fragments: 8587; full length: 50 (>=1331.1bp)
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T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 1479 bp
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TE: ltr_1_family_257.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_4.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_bc.fa_se.fa
 size: 1780bp; fragments: 8522; full length: 0 (>=1602bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

500 1000 1500

0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00
25

00
30

00

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)
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After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries
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TE: ltr_1_family_257
 size: 663bp; fragments: 6624; full length: 3 (>=596.7bp)
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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